Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Allum - (911941) - Taunton Deane SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.28
2:46.75
2:46.86
2:49.07
2:49.59
2:51.59
2:55.95
2:58.43
2:59.74
3:09.76
3:09.83
3:10.08
3:10.50
3:14.03
3:14.90
3:16.29
3:17.26
3:23.24
3:26.86
3:27.46
3:30.64
3:32.69
3:39.38
3:39.71
3:47.12

3:47.21
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Date

12/02/17
27/01/16
04/12/16
27/01/16
29/10/16
31/10/15
12/07/15
28/02/15
05/04/15
20/04/14
06/07/14
26/10/14
15/03/14
15/11/14
18/10/14
16/02/14
27/10/113
16/11/13
31/03/13
19/10/13
02/03/13
23/06/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
21/07/12
06/10/12
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Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Championships

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series
Somerset County Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Somerset County Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Taunton Deane SC Grand Prix

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet

Venue

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Hutton Moor
Weston

Weston Super Mare
Taunton

Millfield

Millfield

Newport

Taunton

Taunton

Millfield

Weston

Newport

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Taunton

Taunton

Millfield
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Club Swam Under Level

TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2

3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 2
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 3
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 4
TauntonDeane 3

T

~Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.0£.01
3:54.67
3:55.89
4:10.77
4:24.01

4:30.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.28
2:46.86
2:49.59
2:49.07
2:46.75
2:51.59
2:55.95
2:59.74
2:58.43
3:14.03
3:10.08
3:14.90
3:09.83
3:09.76
3:10.50
3:16.29
3:23.24
3:17.26
3:27.46
3:32.69
3:26.86
3:30.64
3:39.38
3:39.71
3:47.21
3:47.12
3:54.67
3:55.89
3:52.61
4:10.77
4:30.80

4:24.01
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194
180
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148
134
132
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87
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Round

vorvor e
08/07/12
24/03/12
30/10/11
02/04/11
28/05/11

Date

12/02/17
04/12/16
29/10/16
27/01/16
27/01/16
31/10/15
12/07/15
05/04/15
28/02/15
15/11/14
26/10/14
18/10/14
06/07/14
20/04/14
15/03/14
16/02/14
16/11/13
27/10/13
19/10/13
23/06/13
31/03/13
02/03/13
16/12/12
28/10/12
06/10/12
21/07/12
08/07/12
24/03/12
03/03/12
30/10/11
28/05/11
02/04/11
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Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet
Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Somerset ASA Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Taunton Deane SC Grand Prix

Taunton Deane Level 3 Summer Meet
Taunton Deane SC Time Trials

Somerset County Championships

Taunton Deane Swimming Annual Champs
Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

Taunton Deane Grand Prix Series (Closed)

e

Taunton
Taunton
Taunton
Taunton

Taunton
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Millfield
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Newport
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Millfield
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